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Division 4 Boys - Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 14:00 15:15

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 111 27183 WHITELAW-HOLMES Zephyr Torquay College (A) 39.44 38.59 1:18.03

2 122 33792 BOTTERILL Milo Haileybury College (A) 39.26 39.32 1:18.58 0.55

3 124 30791 CHALMERS William Geelong Grammar School - (A) 39.11 40.01 1:19.12 1.09

4 106 29348 TIEU Leonidas St Kevin's Primary Schoo (A) 39.57 39.65 1:19.22 1.19

5 127 15404 GARTH James Boneo Primary School (A) 38.61 40.97 1:19.58 1.55

6 119 29416 CROFT Phoenix Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 39.56 40.60 1:20.16 2.13

7 135 34344 SHELDRICK James Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 40.75 40.81 1:21.56 3.53

8 125 19349 MACKINTOSH Angus Firbank Grammar School (A) 40.21 41.92 1:22.13 4.10

9 131 29736 GRAYLING Madox Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 40.54 41.65 1:22.19 4.16

10 120 34870 RING Jake Brighton Grammar School (A) 41.35 43.13 1:24.48 6.45

11 148 42329 LAWRENCE Jack Haileybury College (A) 43.07 42.99 1:26.06 8.03

12 147 40170 CHARLTON Jake Brighton Grammar School (A) 43.32 42.78 1:26.10 8.07

13 118 26590 YOUNG Angus Wembley Primary School (A) 43.14 43.19 1:26.33 8.30

14 139 45648 MCMULLEN Thomas Brighton Grammar School (A) 43.15 44.14 1:27.29 9.26

15 140 35708 LINDEN Dylan Haileybury College (A) 43.80 44.16 1:27.96 9.93

16 117 27297 DOYLE Connor Melbourne Grammar School (A) 44.96 44.80 1:29.76 11.73

17 137 34919 PETTIGREW Flynn Port Melbourne Primary S (A) 45.49 44.86 1:30.35 12.32

18 145 47183 COSSUTTA Mason Port Melbourne Primary S (A) 43.79 47.00 1:30.79 12.76

19 108 31821 MANTELLO Luca Woodleigh Junior (A) 45.64 45.53 1:31.17 13.14

20 134 42234 STAVRETIS Ari Haileybury College (B) 46.24 45.04 1:31.28 13.25

21 105 34729 NASS Rudy Wesley College (A) 45.81 46.57 1:32.38 14.35
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 113 43755 JONES Ollie The Essington Internatio (A) 47.53 45.35 1:32.88 14.85

23 104 45267 DENTRY Monty Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 47.23 45.78 1:33.01 14.98

24 115 34264 DEBIEN Thomas Port Melbourne Primary S (A) 46.71 47.42 1:34.13 16.10

25 149 14406 EKANAYAKE Gyan Caulfield Grammar School (A) 47.03 47.73 1:34.76 16.73

25 126 18416 KUNE Ollie Solway Primary School (A) 47.20 47.56 1:34.76 16.73

27 114 47548 WARRENER BILLY St Joan of Arc (A) 48.36 47.79 1:36.15 18.12

28 136 47685 STOSIUS Jack Xavier College VIC (A) 49.27 47.63 1:36.90 18.87

29 112 45017 SRIRATANA Jett Glendal Primary School (A) 48.53 49.44 1:37.97 19.94

30 168 47954 DINGLE Noah Fresh Water Creek Steine (A) 50.33 48.75 1:39.08 21.05

31 143 27046 WEIR Ben Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 50.96 49.98 1:40.94 22.91

32 129 45371 COLVEY harper Lloyd Street School (A) 50.77 50.48 1:41.25 23.22

33 123 43920 WILSON Emmett Caulfield Grammar School (A) 51.19 50.17 1:41.36 23.33

34 110 41622 DAFFY Ryder Xavier College VIC (A) 50.81 52.74 1:43.55 25.52

35 132 43798 WILBY matthew Tintern Grammar (A) 55.62 53.43 1:49.05 31.02

36 130 47022 DAVIES Samuel St Mary's School (A) 55.68 55.88 1:51.56 33.53

37 142 13023 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo Geelong Grammar School - (A) 56.78 54.87 1:51.65 33.62

38 121 46886 PRIMAVERA Chaise Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 54.95 57.22 1:52.17 34.14

39 138 13047 COOPER Freddie Melbourne Grammar School (A) 51.34 1:01.43 1:52.77 34.74

40 107 45834 EVANS Thomas Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 1:02.39 1:00.17 2:02.56 44.53

41 133 45590 LUONG Riley Brighton Grammar School (B) 1:10.75 59.79 2:10.54 52.51

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

109 45538 LEATHAM Taz Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) DNS DNS

141 34900 QUBROSI Harrison Caulfield Grammar School (A) DNS DNS

499 16502 HARTZER Benjamin Carey Baptist Grammar (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

109 45538 LEATHAM Taz Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) DNS DNS

116 29614 SEABROOK Ashby Yarra Primary School (A) 1:03.41 DNS

141 34900 QUBROSI Harrison Caulfield Grammar School (A) DNS DNS

354 45993 RUTHERFORD James Eltham College (A) 1:10.30 DNS

499 16502 HARTZER Benjamin Carey Baptist Grammar (A) DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

128 23749 SHAW Samuel Trinity Grammar School V (A) 59.62 DSQ Gate 9

144 46704 JOHNSTON Nicholas Haileybury College (B) 58.49 DSQ Gate 13

146 13748 DEAGUE Hugo Melbourne Grammar School (A) 47.62 DSQ Gate 8

150 30789 LANCASTER Lachlan Geelong Grammar School - (A) 47.65 DSQ Gate 12
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:44.64 1 - Haileybury College (A)

122 33792 BOTTERILL Milo 39.26 39.32

148 42329 LAWRENCE Jack 43.07 42.99

140 35708 LINDEN Dylan 43.80 44.16

Gap: + 5.77Total time: 2:50.41 2 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

120 34870 RING Jake 41.35 43.13

147 40170 CHARLTON Jake 43.32 42.78

139 45648 MCMULLEN Thomas 43.15 44.14

Gap: + 16.50Total time: 3:01.14 3 - Port Melbourne Primary S (A)

137 34919 PETTIGREW Flynn 45.49 44.86

145 47183 COSSUTTA Mason 43.79 47.00

115 34264 DEBIEN Thomas 46.71 47.42

Gap: + 17.00Total time: 3:01.64 4 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

124 30791 CHALMERS William 39.11 40.01

142 13023 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo 56.78 54.87

150 30789 LANCASTER Lachlan 47.65



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 14:00 15:15

VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 4 Boys - Snowboard

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SIBM.4517.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 16:33  /  Page 2/4

Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Gap: + 18.49Total time: 3:03.13 5 - Falls Creek Primary Scho (A)

131 29736 GRAYLING Madox 40.54 41.65

143 27046 WEIR Ben 50.96 49.98

Gap: + 31.48Total time: 3:16.12 6 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

149 14406 EKANAYAKE Gyan 47.03 47.73

123 43920 WILSON Emmett 51.19 50.17

141 34900 QUBROSI Harrison

Gap: + 34.17Total time: 3:18.81 7 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

117 27297 DOYLE Connor 44.96 44.80

138 13047 COOPER Freddie 51.34 1:01.43

146 13748 DEAGUE Hugo 47.62

Gap: + 35.81Total time: 3:20.45 8 - Xavier College VIC (A)

136 47685 STOSIUS Jack 49.27 47.63

110 41622 DAFFY Ryder 50.81 52.74

Not ClassifiedBoneo Primary School (A)

127 15404 GARTH James 38.61 40.97

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (B)

133 45590 LUONG Riley 1:10.75 59.79

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

499 16502 HARTZER Benjamin

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

354 45993 RUTHERFORD James 1:10.30

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

125 19349 MACKINTOSH Angus 40.21 41.92

Not ClassifiedFresh Water Creek Steine (A)

168 47954 DINGLE Noah 50.33 48.75

Not ClassifiedGlendal Primary School (A)

112 45017 SRIRATANA Jett 48.53 49.44

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (B)

134 42234 STAVRETIS Ari 46.24 45.04

144 46704 JOHNSTON Nicholas 58.49

Not ClassifiedLloyd Street School (A)

129 45371 COLVEY harper 50.77 50.48

Not ClassifiedMansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

119 29416 CROFT Phoenix 39.56 40.60
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Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

135 34344 SHELDRICK James 40.75 40.81

109 45538 LEATHAM Taz

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

107 45834 EVANS Thomas 1:02.39 1:00.17

Not ClassifiedRed Hill Consolidated Sc (A)

104 45267 DENTRY Monty 47.23 45.78

Not ClassifiedSolway Primary School (A)

126 18416 KUNE Ollie 47.20 47.56

Not ClassifiedSt Joan of Arc (A)

114 47548 WARRENER BILLY 48.36 47.79

Not ClassifiedSt Kevin's Primary Schoo (A)

106 29348 TIEU Leonidas 39.57 39.65

Not ClassifiedSt Mary's School (A)

130 47022 DAVIES Samuel 55.68 55.88

Not ClassifiedThe Essington Internatio (A)

113 43755 JONES Ollie 47.53 45.35

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

132 43798 WILBY matthew 55.62 53.43

Not ClassifiedTorquay College (A)

111 27183 WHITELAW-HOLMES Zephyr 39.44 38.59

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (A)

128 23749 SHAW Samuel 59.62

Not ClassifiedWembley Primary School (A)

118 26590 YOUNG Angus 43.14 43.19

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

105 34729 NASS Rudy 45.81 46.57

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh Junior (A)

108 31821 MANTELLO Luca 45.64 45.53

Not ClassifiedYarra Primary School (A)

116 29614 SEABROOK Ashby 1:03.41
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Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

121 46886 PRIMAVERA Chaise 54.95 57.22


